
           
      Page 1

Summer School Falcon - In-town AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:30 am DISTANCE: 19.60
DRIVER NAME: PIXLER, CHUCK FINISH TIME: 08:15 am NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 99 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:30 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:38 AM 4805 ALTAMONT DR   
   
3 7:42 AM 3229 DELAWARE AVE   
   
4 7:44 AM 3304 BOARDMAN AVE   
   
5 7:48 AM 3839 BRISTOL AVE   
   
6 7:49 AM SUMMERS LN & BRISTOL AVE (SE)   
   
7 7:50 AM 3515 SUMMERS LN   
   
8 7:53 AM GETTLE STREET - BEHIND WILLY'S PIZZA   
   
9 7:57 AM 4835 FRIEDA AVE   
   
10 8:02 AM 1343 MCCLELLAN DR   
   
11 8:07 AM 3055 PATTERSON ST   
   
12 8:10 AM 3950 HOMEDALE RD   
   
13 8:15 AM HARLAN DR & RIO VISTA WAY (NW)   
   
14 8:15 AM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Summer School Falcon - In-town morning class home
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 11:30 am DISTANCE: 22.50
DRIVER NAME: PIXLER, CHUCK FINISH TIME: 12:23 pm NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER: 99 TOTAL TIME: 0:53 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 11:30 AM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
   
2 11:36 AM HARLAN DR & RIO VISTA WAY (SE)   
   
3 11:39 AM 3950 HOMEDALE RD   
   
4 11:45 AM 3055 PATTERSON ST   
   
5 11:49 AM 1343 MCCLELLAN DR   
   
6 11:53 AM 4835 FRIEDA AVE   
   
7 11:56 AM GETTLE STREET - BEHIND WILLY'S PIZZA   
   
8 11:59 AM 3515 SUMMERS LN   
   
9 12:01 PM 3839 BRISTOL AVE   
   
10 12:02 PM SUMMERS LN & BRISTOL AVE (SE)   
   
11 12:06 PM 3304 BOARDMAN AVE   
   
12 12:07 PM 3229 DELAWARE AVE   
   
13 12:10 PM 4805 ALTAMONT DR   
   
14 12:13 PM 4750 STURDIVANT AVE   
   
15 12:23 PM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Summer School FHA PM Class HOME
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:00 pm DISTANCE: 41.72
DRIVER NAME: PIXLER, CHUCK FINISH TIME: 03:56 pm NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 99 TOTAL TIME: 0:56 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:00 PM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
   
2 3:06 PM HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK LOOP (SE)   
   
3 3:12 PM 5911 DELAWARE AVE   
   
4 3:14 PM 5312 MILLER AVE   
   
5 3:15 PM 4520 BRISTOL   
   
6 3:19 PM 4823 DERBY PL   
   
7 3:22 PM 3814 CLINTON AVE   
   
8 3:23 PM HILYARD AVE & CREST ST (SE)   
   
9 3:56 PM 215 VALLEY ST   
           
  



           
      Page 4

Summer FHA PM Class to School
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 11:33 am DISTANCE: 13.97
DRIVER NAME: HESS, ERIC FINISH TIME: 12:00 pm NO STUDENTS...9
BUS NUMBER: 62 TOTAL TIME: 0:27 NO STOPS: 9

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 11:33 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 11:40 AM 4823 DERBY PL   
   
3 11:42 AM SUMMERS LN & BRISTOL AVE (SE)   
   
4 11:43 AM 3814CLINTON AVE   
   
5 11:45 AM HILYARD AVE & CREST ST (SE)   
   
6 11:49 AM 5312 MILLER AVE   
   
7 11:52 AM 5911 DELAWARE AVE   
   
8 11:56 AM HOMEDALE & KENNEBECK LOOP   
   
9 12:00 PM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
           
  



           
      Page 5

Summer FHA Lost River AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:18 am DISTANCE: 48.89
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 08:25 am NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 1:07 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:18 AM FALCON HEIGHTS   
   
2 7:45 AM 22131 LAKEVIEW AVE   
   
3 7:47 AM 2238 6TH ST   
   
4 7:49 AM 6TH ST & CALIFORNIA AVE (SE)   
   
5 7:57 AM 22111 HIGHWAY 50   
   
6 8:02 AM 538 E 1ST ST   
   
7 8:17 AM 10610 HILL RD   
   
8 8:25 AM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
           
  



           
      Page 6

Summer FHA Lost River PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 11:30 am DISTANCE: 26.75
DRIVER NAME:  FINISH TIME: 12:10 pm NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER:  TOTAL TIME: 0:40 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 11:30 AM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
   
2 11:38 AM 10610 HILL RD   
   
3 11:53 AM 538 E 1ST ST   
   
4 11:58 AM 22111 HIGHWAY 50   
   
5 12:06 PM 2213LAKEVIEW AVE   
   
6 12:08 PM 2238 6TH ST   
   
7 12:10 PM 6TH ST & CALIFORNIA AVE (SE)   
           
  


